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 23 30993 KELANIYA  13DISTRICT 306 D4  9  10  36 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 3 32755 GRANDPASS  1DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 32834 KELANI VALLEY  1DISTRICT 306 D4  1  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 22 34781 BIYAGAMA  11DISTRICT 306 D4  10  11  33 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 7 45198 AVISSAWELLA SEETHAWAKE  3DISTRICT 306 D4  3  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 46089 COLOMBO KHETTARAMA  0DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 46090 GAMPAHA METRO  5DISTRICT 306 D4  3  3  41 6  3  0 1  2  0  6

 36 50297 COLOMBO CIRCLE  21DISTRICT 306 D4  16  20  57 0  6  0 16  4  0  0

 27 50961 ENDERAMULLA  21DISTRICT 306 D4  16  17  48 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 20 55022 COLOMBO MID-TOWN  4DISTRICT 306 D4  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 55475 KIRIBATHGODA  13DISTRICT 306 D4  10  11  46 1  0  0 9  2  0  1

 30 57870 COLOMBO SOMERSET  12DISTRICT 306 D4  7  9  42 0  5  0 8  1  0  0

 9 60679 COLOMBO DOWNTOWN  2DISTRICT 306 D4  1  1  11 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 15 61163 KELANIYA METRO  0DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 61671 VELIVERIYA  7DISTRICT 306 D4  9  15  43 0  0  0 5  10  0  0

 34 77833 MAHARA  10DISTRICT 306 D4  7  7  44 2  0  0 6  1  1  1

 21 83036 YAKKALA CITY  5DISTRICT 306 D4  4  4  26 0  1  0 4  0  0  0

 28 84805 COLOMBO GRAND CITY  11DISTRICT 306 D4  9  13  39 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 16 96566 GAMPAHA CITY  7DISTRICT 306 D4  6  6  23 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 31 96818 GAMPAHA CIRCLE  7DISTRICT 306 D4  8  8  38 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 16 102105 KIRIBATHGODA METRO  1DISTRICT 306 D4  3  4  17 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 22 103312 BIYAGAMA SOUTH  10DISTRICT 306 D4  7  10  32 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 9 105347 COLOMBO GRAND NORTH  1DISTRICT 306 D4  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 108113 KADAWATHA GINKGO  3DISTRICT 306 D4  5  5  14 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 109719 COLOMBO BEACON CITY  0DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 109779 MAKOLA  13DISTRICT 306 D4  9  9  30 0  2  0 9  0  0  0

 18 115492 BIYAGAMA CIRCLE  10DISTRICT 306 D4  9  11  28 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 13 118909 KELANIYA ORIENT STAR  12DISTRICT 306 D4  12  12  25 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:36:53PM

 10 123310 Gampaha Siyanepura  10DISTRICT 306 D4  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 129658 Gampaha Welcome Hundred  14DISTRICT 306 D4  4  7  23 4  0  0 3  4  4  0

 12 130016 Kiribathgoda Welcome Hundred  6DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  18 2  2  3 0  0  1  1

 13 132158 Colombo Second Century Pioneer Leo  6DISTRICT 306 D4  1  1  19 1  5  2 1  0  0  1

 8 134001 Colombo Eye Care Second Century  4DISTRICT 306 D4  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 147381 Colombo Entrepreneurs  5DISTRICT 306 D4  2  3  24 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 147728 Colombo Grand Town  3DISTRICT 306 D4  3  3  19 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 23 148571 Gampaha Education  3DISTRICT 306 D4  4  8  26 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 14 148792 Biyagama Legends  1DISTRICT 306 D4  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 149885 Biyagama Metro  4DISTRICT 306 D4  1  1  15 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 25 155033 Gampaha Radiance  9DISTRICT 306 D4  3  3  34 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 156141 Aluthgama Bogamuwa  5DISTRICT 306 D4  4  6  16 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 25 171838 Kiribathgoda Premier Star  5DISTRICT 306 D4  6  6  30 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 14 177341 Kadawatha Excellence  6DISTRICT 306 D4  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 181281 Biyagama Vocational  2DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 187176 Delgoda  4DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  21 2  5  0 0  0  0  2

 20 189994 Malwana  0DISTRICT 306 D4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 191410 Kadawatha One Nine Three  8DISTRICT 306 D4  7  7  27 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 12 191455 Colombo Northern Bridge  8DISTRICT 306 D4  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 868  1,175 307
 47

 214  251  19  33  5191 60  6  13
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